RISC Computing Solutions
FeaturesProject-based
SOM-C3503/C3530 COM with TI OMAP35 Series
Processor
 � TI Cortex A8 OMAP35 series @ 600 MHz high performance/application
processor
 � 2D/3D graphics hardware engine (SOM-C3530 only)
 � D1 + resolution video utilizing TMS320C64x + DSP and video accelerators

Block Diagram
SOM-C3503/C3530
Ordering Information
SOM-3530DK-B00E Design-in Package
Part No. Description
SOM-C3530DK-B00E
(SOM & carrier board kit)
Evaluation kit for TI OMAP3530 w/ Windows CE 6.0,
256 MB DDR SDRAM, 2 GB NAND flash.
Power cord
1700001947 for 2-pin USA standard power cord
1700001948 for 2-pin power cord for Europe standard
1700001949 for 2-pin power cord for UK standard
SOM-C3503/C3530 COM (Module only)
Part No. Description
SOM-C3503-650B0E  TI OMAP3503, 128 MB DDR RAM, None onboard flash,
WinCE 6.0 Pro, ROHS
SOM-C3503-650BAE TI OMAP3503, 128 MB DDR RAM, None onboard Flash,
ROHS
SOM-C3530-668B0E TI OMAP3530, 256 MB DDR RAM, 2 GB NAND flash,
WinCE 6.0 Pro, ROHS
SOM-C3530-668BAE TI OMAP3530, 256 MB DDR RAM, 2 GB NAND Flash,
ROHS
Packing List
Bulk packing with 20 pcs in one box
**Sample image and related documentation included with Design-in kit only.